Veronica Mistry

NOWACTORS

PERTH

MELBOURNE SYDNEY

Tel + 61 85201 1822
Mobile 0434 022 603
Email perthi@nowactors.com.au

THEATRE (partial list)

YEAR
2021
Ongoing
2018
2017
2017
2007
2007
2005
2005
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001

TRAINING
YEAR

2015
2011-2012
2012
2010-2014
2008

2005

FILM
YEAR
2018
2017
2012
2012
2011
2007

PLAY (lead / support)

Someone Stole Dee Pearse’s Tree/Lead
Big Hoo Haa Improvisation Group

The Aftersex/Lead

The Future of Being Trapped/Lead
West Side Story/Maria

The Buzz/Lead

Sarah Crane’s Crave/Lead

The Terrible Infants of Christmas/Lead
Unidentified Human Remains/Benita
Just So Stories!

The Party

A Midsummer Night’s Dream/Puck
The Eggs Files Pantomime

The Caucasian Chalk Circle

COURSE

Sketch Writing Course Completed
Improvisation Complete Course

10 West Character Course Completed
Acting for Camera/Audition Technique
Meisner Technique

BA Performing Arts

TITLE (lead / support)

Fey of the Silence/Lead
Mountain/Lead

Promenade/Lead (Macon Film Festival)
The Tapper (Short)

The First Degree (Short)

Plum Role/Support

COMMERCIALS (full list available upon request)

v
TITLE

Jamie and Jenna (New Media)
Young (Pilot presentation)

ROLE
Series regular (Jamie)
Series regular

My Haunted House Lead

The Gift

Supporting

DIRECTOR

Bec Fingher
Sam Longley
Justin Bowler
Darrell Holmes
Joanne Doyle
Renae Storen
Chris Edmund
Luke Milton
John Sheedy
Tony Nicholls
Tony Nicholls
Boris Radmilovich
Tony Nicholls
Jenny Davis

TEACHER / INSTITUTION

Height 5'0:
Chest/Bust 34:
Bra Size: C
Dress/3uit Size: 3
Waist: 30
Hips: 34

Shirt Collar: S
Shoe Size: 6.5
Head:

Hair: Brown
Eyes: Blue

VENUE / PRODUCER

Subiaco Arts Centre/Runaway Balloon
Rosemount Hotel/Various locations
Los Angeles/Eclectic Company Theatre

Los Angeles/Living Room Theater Company

Los Angeles/Bell Theatre Company
Touring/Barking Gecko Theatre
Nedlands Theatre

Hayman Theatre/Curtin University
Hayman Theatre/Curtin University
Perth Zoo

Regional tour

Hayman Theatre/Curtin University
Hayman Theatre/Curtin University
WA Youth Theatre Company

Upright Citizens Brigade (UCB) Los Angeles
Upright Citizens Brigade (UCB) Los Angeles
Meghan Grano/IO West Los Angeles

Doug Warhit/Doug Warhit Studios Los Angeles
James Price/The Acting Studio New York
Curtin University of Technology

DIRECTOR
Darrell Holmes
Darrell Holmes
Darrell Holmes
William Morse
William Morse
Zak Hilditch

PRODUCER

PRODUCER

Barnstorm Media

Brother Holmes Productions
Brother Holmes Productions
Morse Productions

Morse Productions
Vanguard Films

Susanandsharon Productions
Brother Holmes Productions

Lifetime Network
Nine Network



Fast Tracks Supporting Nine Network
VOICE OVER (partial list)

YEAR TITLE DIRECTOR PRODUCER
2014 Healing for Hewa (Documentary) Arthur Rasco Samaritan’s Purse
OTHER

A lot of comedic and improv experience as well as multiple leading roles in independent films. Strong theatre training and
background.

SKILLS

Dance-, Indian :Bharatanatyam, Stage Combat, Cricket, Roller Skating, Snow Skiing - General, Soccer, Dance Jazz, Dance Salsa,
Improvisation, Piano, Singer.

Accents: Standard American and Southern accents; British - BBC English Accent, East Indian Accent, New Zealand.



