Veronica Mistry

MELBOURNE SYDNE

Tel + 61 8 9201 1822 Mobile 0434 022 603 Email perth@nowactors.com.au

THEATRE (partial list)

YEAR	PLAY (lead / support)	DIRECTOR	VEN	
2021	Someone Stole Dee Pearse's Tree/Lead	Bec Fingher	Sub	
Ongoing	Big Hoo Haa Improvisation Group	Sam Longley	Ros	
2018	The Aftersex/Lead	Justin Bowler	Los	
2017	The Future of Being Trapped/Lead	Darrell Holmes	Los	
2017	West Side Story/Maria	Joanne Doyle	Los	
2007	The Buzz/Lead	Renae Storen	Tou	
2007	Sarah Crane's Crave/Lead	Chris Edmund	Ned	
2005	The Terrible Infants of Christmas/Lead	Luke Milton	Hay	
2005	Unidentified Human Remains/Benita	John Sheedy	Hay	
2005	Just So Stories!	Tony Nicholls	Pert	
2004	The Party	Tony Nicholls	Reg	
2003	A Midsummer Night's Dream/Puck	Boris Radmilovich	Hay	
2002	The Eggs Files Pantomime	Tony Nicholls	Hay	
2001	The Caucasian Chalk Circle	Jenny Davis	WA	
TRAINING				
YEAR	COURSE	TEACHER / INSTITUTIO	ON	
2015	Sketch Writing Course Completed	Upright Citizens Brigade (UCB)		
2011-2012	Improvisation Complete Course	Upright Citizens Brigade (UCB)		
2012	IO West Character Course Completed	Meghan Grano/IO We		
2010-2014	Acting for Camera/Audition Technique	Doug Warhit/Doug Wa	arhit Stu	
2008	Meisner Technique	James Price/The Acting Studio		
2005	BA Performing Arts	Curtin University of Technolog		
FILM				
YEAR	TITLE (lead / support)	DIRECTOR	PRC	
2018	Fey of the Silence/Lead	Darrell Holmes	Barı	
2017	Mountain/Lead	Darrell Holmes	Brot	
2012	-	Darrell Holmes	Brot	
2012	Promenade/Leaa (Macon Film Festival)	Durren nonnes		
	Promenade/ <i>Lead (Macon Film Festival</i>) The Tapper (Short)	William Morse	Moi	
2011	The Tapper (Short)	William Morse	-	
2011 2007	The Tapper (Short) The First Degree (Short)		Moi Moi Van	
2011 2007	The Tapper (Short)	William Morse William Morse	Mo	

COMMERCIALS (full list available upon request)

τν

- TITLE Jamie and Jenna (New Media) Young (Pilot presentation) My Haunted House The Gift
- ROLE Series regular (Jamie) Series regular Lead Supporting

Height 5'0: Chest/Bust 34: Bra Size: C Dress/Suit Size: S Waist: 30 Hips: 34 Shirt Collar: S Shoe Size: 6.5 Head: Hair: Brown Eyes: Blue

NUE / PRODUCER

biaco Arts Centre/Runaway Balloon semount Hotel/Various locations s Angeles/Eclectic Company Theatre s Angeles/Living Room Theater Company s Angeles/Bell Theatre Company uring/Barking Gecko Theatre dlands Theatre yman Theatre/Curtin University yman Theatre/Curtin University rth Zoo gional tour yman Theatre/Curtin University yman Theatre/Curtin University A Youth Theatre Company

3) Los Angeles 3) Los Angeles ngeles udios Los Angeles o New York gy

ODUCER

rnstorm Media other Holmes Productions other Holmes Productions orse Productions orse Productions nguard Films

PRODUCER

Susanandsharon Productions **Brother Holmes Productions** Lifetime Network Nine Network

Fast Tracks VOICE OVER (par	rtial list)	Supporting	Nine Network	
YEAR	TITLE	a (Documentary)	DIRECTOR	PRODUCER
2014	Healing for Hewa		Arthur Rasco	Samaritan's Purse

OTHER

A lot of comedic and improv experience as well as multiple leading roles in independent films. Strong theatre training and background.

SKILLS

Dance-, Indian :Bharatanatyam, Stage Combat, Cricket, Roller Skating, Snow Skiing - General, Soccer, Dance Jazz, Dance Salsa, Improvisation, Piano, Singer.

Accents: Standard American and Southern accents; British - BBC English Accent, East Indian Accent, New Zealand.